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Energise your workouts, build lean muscle mass and support your healthy metabolism! That’s the power of plant-based 
protein in It Works! Shake! 

This clean, satisfying protein crushes cravings to help you feel fuller longer—all in a formula that is soy and lactose-free! 

Each serving of It Works! Shake packs the punch of 15 grams of protein in a proprietary blend of Yellow Pea and Organic 
Sprouted Brown Rice proteins. This “perfect protein” blend provides a vegan-friendly source of complete protein. So it’s 
ready to go to work for your optimal health –protein contributes to a growth in lean muscle mass, supporting strength and 
power during exercise, and sustaining your energy.

• No artificial colours or artificial sweeteners
• High in protein
• Protein contributes to the growth and 

maintenance of muscle mass

• Long lasting protein that satisfies 
• 15 grams of clean, plant-based protein

IT WORKS! SHAKE  

PLANT-BASED PROTEIN POWDER



This product should be used as part of a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. 
It is illegal for a promoter or a participant in a trading scheme to persuade anyone to make a payment by promising benefits from getting 
others to join a scheme. Do not be misled by claims that high earnings are easily achieved.
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DIRECTIONS
Add one level scoop of It Works! Shake to a 250-300 ml glass of water. Blend, stir briskly or shake in your It Works! Blender 
Bottle until completely dissolved. Add extra water or ice until you reach your preferred texture/consistency. May also be 
used in baking or added to favourite foods.

30 Servings / 696 gCREAMY VANILLA 30 Servings / 750 gRICH CHOCOLATE

IT WORKS! SHAKE  

PLANT-BASED PROTEIN POWDER

Distributed by / Distribué par / Distribuido por / Vertrieb durch / Jakelija / 
Distribueret af / Distribuert av / Distributeur / Distributör / Distribuito da 
It Works! Marketing International UC
45-46 James Place East
Dublin 2, Ireland
Made in the USA / Fabriqué aux États-Unis / Fabricado en EE. UU. / Hergestellt 
in den USA / Valmistettu Yhdysvalloissa / Fremstillet i USA / Produsert i USA / 
Gemaakt in de VS / Tillverkad i USA / Prodotto negli Stati Uniti
Item #EU33102 | 310I7716906 | pac-shake-v-eu-outins-002

INGREDIENTS: Protein blend (pea protein isolate, brown rice protein concentrate), flavourings (vanilla), thickeners 
(guar gum, xanthan gum), salt, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin) , anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide), sweeteners (steviol 
glycosides, thaumatin).
INGRÉDIENTS : Mélange de protéines (isolat de protéine de pois, concentré de protéines de riz complet), arômes 
(vanille), épaississants (gomme de guar, gomme xanthane), sel, émulsifiant (lécithine de tournesol) , antiagglomérant 
(dioxyde de silicium), édulcorants (glycosides de stéviol, thaumatine). 
INGREDIENTES: Mezcla de proteínas (aislado de proteína de guisante, concentrado de proteína de arroz integral), 
aromatizantes (vainilla), espesantes (goma guar, goma xantana), sal, emulsionante (lecitina de girasol) , agente 
antiaglomerante (dióxido de silicio), edulcorantes (glicósidos de esteviol, taumatina). 
ZUTATEN: Proteinmischung (Proteinisolat aus Erbsen, Proteinkonzentrat aus Vollkornreis), Aromastoffe (Vanille), 
Verdickungsmittel (Guarkernmehl, Xanthangummi), Salz, Emulgator (Sonnenblumenlecithin), Antiklumpmittel 
(Siliziumdioxid), Süßstoffe (Steviol-Glykoside, Thaumatin). 
AINESOSAT: Proteiiniyhdistelmä (herneproteiini-isolaatti, ruskean riisin proteiinitiiviste), aromit (vanilja), sakeutusaineet 
(guarkumi, ksantaanikumi), suola, emulgointiaine (auringonkukkalesitiini), paakkuuntumisenestoaine (piidioksidi), 
makeutusaineet (stevioliglykosidit, taumatiini).
INGREDIENSER: proteinblanding (ærteprotein isolat, proteinkoncentrat frat brune ris) aromaer (vanilla), 
fortykningsmidler (guargummi, xanthangummi), salt, emulgator (solsikkelecitin), antiklumpningsmiddel (siliciumdioxid), 
sødemidler (steviolglucosider, thaumatin).
INGREDIENSER: Proteinblanding (erteproteinisolat, proteinkonsentrat fra brun ris), aroma (vanilje), fortykningsmiddel 
(guargummi, xantangummi), salt, emulgator (solsikkelecitin), antiklumpemiddel (silikondioksid), søtningsmiddel 
(steviolglykosid, thaumatin).
INGREDIËNTEN: Proteïnemix (erwtenproteïne isolaat, proteïneconcentraat van bruine rijst), smaakstoffen (vanille), 
verdikkingsmiddelen (guarpitmeel, xanthaangom), zout, emulgator (zonnebloem lecithine), antiklontermiddel 
(siliciumdioxide), zoetstoffen (steviolglycosiden, thaumatine).
INGREDIENSER: Proteinblandning (ärtproteinisolat, proteinkoncentrat av brunt ris), smakämnen (vanilj), 
förtjockningsmedel (guarkärnmjöl, xantangummi), salt, emulgeringsmedel (solroslecitin), klumpförebyggande medel 
(kiseldioxid), sötningsmedel (steviolglykosider, taumatin). 
INGREDIENTI: miscela de proteine (proteine isolate di piselli, concentrato di proteine di riso integrale), aromi (vaniglia), 
addensanti (gomma di guar, gomma di xantano), sale, emulsionante (lecitina di girasole), agente antiagglomerante 
(biossido di silicio), edulcoranti (glicosidi steviolici, taumatina).

Serving Size: 1 scoop (23.2 g) / Une portion équivaut à : 1 cuillerée (23.2  g) / Tamaño por dosis: 1 cucharada 
(23.2 g) / Portionsgröße: 1 Messlöffel (23.2  g) / Annoskoko: 1 mittalusikallinen (23.2  g) / Portionsstørrelse: 1 
måleske (23.2  g) / Porsjonsstørrelse: 1 måleskje (23.2  g) / Portie: 1 schepje (23.2  g) / Portionsstorlek: 1 skopa 
(23.2  g) / Porzione: 1 misurino (23.2  g)
Servings Per Container: 30 / Portions par boîte : 30 / Dosis por recipiente: 30 / Portionen pro Packung: 30 / 1 pussi 
sisältää 30 annosta / Portioner pr beholder: 30 / Porsjoner per boks: 30 / Aantal porties per verpakking: 30 / 
Portioner per behållare: 30 / Dosi per confezione: 30

Nutrition Information / Valeur nutritive / Información nutricional / 
Nährwertangaben / Ravintoarvot / Ernæringsinformation / 
Næringsinnhold / Voedingsinformatie / Näringsvärdesinformation / 
Informazioni nutrizionali 

Per 100 g / Pour 100 g / 
Por 100 g / Pro 100 g / 
100 g / Pr 100 g / Per 
100 g / Per 100 g / Per 

100 g / Per 100 g

Per 23.2  g / Pour 23.2  g / 
Por 23.2  g / Pro 23.2  g / 
23.2  g / Pr 23.2  g / Per 
23.2  g / Per 23.2  g / Per 

23.2  g / Per 23.2  g

Energy / Énergie / Energía / Brennwert / Energiaa / Energi / 
Energie / Valore energetico
Fat / Matières grasses / Grasas / Fett / Rasvaa / Fedt / 
Vetten / Grassi

Of which Saturates / Dont graisses saturées / De las cuales 
saturadas / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren / josta tyydyttyneitä 
rasvoja / Heraf mættede fedtsyrer / hvorav mettede fettsyrer / 
Waarvan verzadigd / varav mättat / Di cui Saturi

Carbohydrates / Glucides / Hidratos de carbono / 
Kohlenhydrate / Hiilihydraatteja / Kulhydrater / Karbohydrater / 
Koolhydraten / Kolhydrater / Carboidrati

Of which Sugars / Dont sucres / De los cuales azúcares / 
davon Zucker / joista sokeria / Heraf sukkerarter / hvorav 
sukkerarter / Waarvan suikers / varav socker/ Di cui Zuccheri

Dietary fibre / Fibres alimentaires / Fibra alimentaria / 
Ballaststoffe / Kuitua / Kostfibre / Kostfiber / Voedingsvezels / 
Fibre dietetiche
Protein / Protéines / Proteínas / Eiweiß / Proteiinia / 
Proteïne / Proteine
Salt / Sel / Sodio / Salz / Suolaa / Zout / Sale

388 kcal / 1623 kJ

6,5 g

0 g

17,2 g

0 g

4,3 g

64,6 g

3,0 g

90 kcal / 377 kJ

1,5 g

0 g

4,0 g

0 g

1,0 g

15 g

0,7 g

PLANT-BASED PROTEIN POWDER. WITH SWEETENER. | CREAMY VANILLA
SOY-FREE. NON-GMO. DAIRY-FREE. VEGAN. | NET WT. 696 G

SUPPORT • SUSTAIN • MAINTAIN

KASVIPOHJAINEN PROTEIINIJAUHE. MAKEUTETTU MAKEUTUSAINEILLA. | KERMAINEN VANILJA
EI SISÄLLÄ SOIJAA. GMO-VAPAA. MAIDOTON TUOTE. SOPII VEGAANEILLE. | NETTOPAINO 696 G

TUKEE • SÄILYTTÄÄ • YLLÄPITÄÄ

PROTÉINE EN POUDRE À BASE DE PLANTES. AVEC ÉDULCORANT. | VANILLE ONCTUEUSE 
SANS SOJA. SANS OGM. SANS PRODUITS LAITIERS. VÉGÉTALIEN. | POIDS NET : 696 G

FORTIFIE • ENTRETIENT • MAINTIENT

PROTEINPULVER AUF PLANZENBASIS. MIT SÜßSTOFF. | CREMIGE VANILLE
SOJAFREI. GMO-FREI. FREI VON MILCHBESTANDTEILEN. VEGAN. | NETTOGEWICHT 696 G

UNTERSTÜTZEN • AUFRECHTERHALTEN • FÖRDERN

PROTEÍNA EN POLVO DE ORIGEN VEGETAL. CON EDULCORANTE. | VAINILLA CREMOSA
SIN SOJA. SIN OMG. SIN LÁCTEOS. VEGANO. | PESO NETO 696 G

APOYA • SOSTIENE • MANTIENE

PROTEÏNEPOEDER OP PLANTAARDIGE BASIS. MET ZOETSTOF. | ROMIGE VANILLE
SOJAVRIJ. GGO-VRIJ. ZUIVELVRIJ. VEGANISTISCH. | NETTOGEWICHT 696 G

TER ONDERSTEUNING • VOEDZAAM • VOOR BEHOUD

PLANTEBASERT PROTEINPULVER. TILSATT SØTNINGSMIDDEL. | VANILJE
INNEHOLDER IKKE SOYA. INNEHOLDER IKKE GENMODIFISERTE INGREDIENSER. INNEHOLDER IKKE 
MEIERIPRODUKTER. EGNET FOR VEGANERE. | NETTOVEKT 696 G

UNDERBYGG • OPPRETTHOLD • VEDLIKEHOLD

VÄXTBASERAT PROTEINPULVER. MED SÖTNINGSMEDEL. | KRÄMIG VANILJ
SOJAFRI. GMO-FRI. MJÖLKFRI. VEGANSK. | NETTOVIKT 696 G

STÖD • BEHÅLL • UPPRÄTTHÅLL

PLANTEBASERET PROTEINPULVER. MED SØDEMIDDEL. | CREMET VANILJE
SOJAFRI. GMO-FRI (IKKE GENETISK MODIFICERET). UDEN MÆLKEPRODUKTER. VEGANSK. 
NETTOVÆGT 696 G

STØT • BEVAR • VEDLIGEHOLD

PROTEINE IN POLVERO A BASE VEGETALE. CON EDULCORANTE. | VANIGLIA CREMOSA
SENZA SOIA. NON OGM. SENZA LATTOSIO. VEGANO. | PESO NETTO 696 G

SUPPORTA • SOSTIENE • MANTIENE

SUGGESTED USE: Add one level scoop of It Works! Shake 
to 250-300 ml water. Add extra water or ice until you 
reach your preferred texture/consistency. Blend, stir briskly 
or shake in your It Works! Blender Bottle until completely 
dissolved. May also be used in baking or added to 
favourite foods.

PLANT-BASED PROTEIN POWDER

WARNING: Keep out of reach of children. Protect from heat, 
light and moisture. Store at room temperature. Do not use if 
seal is broken or missing.

•  NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS OR 
ARTIFICIAL SWEETENERS

•  HIGH IN PROTEIN
•  PROTEIN CONTRIBUTES TO THE 

GROWTH AND MAINTENANCE OF 
MUSCLE MASS

•  LONG LASTING PROTEIN THAT 
SATISFIES

•  15 GRAMS OF CLEAN, PLANT-BASED 
PROTEIN

•  4 GRAMS OF CARBOHYDRATES PER 
SERVING 

This product should be used as part of a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle.  

•  INGEN KUNSTIGE FARVESTOFFER 
ELLER KUNSTIGE SØDEMIDLER

•  HØJT PROTEININDHOLD
•  PROTEIN BIDRAGER TIL VÆKST OG 

VEDLIGEHOLDELSE AF 
MUSKELMASSEN

•  LANGSOMT OPTAGELIGT PROTEIN, 
MÆTTER 

•  15 G REN PLANTEBASERET PROTEIN
•  4 G KULHYDRATER PR PORTION 
Dette produkt bør anvendes som en del af en varieret og afbalanceret kost og en sund livsstil. 

BRUGSANVISNING: Tilsæt en strøget skefuld It Works! Shake 
til et glas med 250-300 ml vand. Bland, rør energisk elle ryst 
i din It Works! Blender Bottle, indtil den er helt opløst. Tilsæt 
mere vand eller is, indtil du opnår din foretrukne konsistens. 
Kan også bruges til bagning eller tilsættes favoritretter.

PLANTEBASERET PROTEINPULVER

ADVARSEL: Opbevares utilgængeligt for børn. Beskyt mod 
varme, lys og fugt. Opbevar ved stuetemperatur. Skal ikke 
bruges hvis forseglingen er brudt eller mangler.

ANVÄNDNING: Häll i en slät skopa It Works! Shake i ett 
250–300 ml glas vatten. Blanda, vispa eller skaka om i din 
It Works! Blender Bottle tills blandningen är helt upplöst. Lägg 
till extra vatten eller is tills du uppnår önskad konsistens. Kan 
även användas i bakning eller i din favoritmat.

VÄXTBASERAT PROTEINPULVER

VARNING: Förvaras oåtkomligt för barn. Skyddas från värme, 
solljus och fukt. Förvaras i rumstemperatur. Använd inte 
produkten om förseglingen är bruten eller saknas.

•  INGA ARTIFICIELLA FÄRGER ELLER 
SÖTNINGSMEDEL    

•  PROTEINRIK
•  PROTEIN STÄRKER UPPBYGGNADEN 

OCH UNDERHÅLLET AV MUSKELMASSA
•  PROTEIN SOM VARAR LÄNGE OCH 

SOM MÄTTAR 
•  15 GRAM AV RENT VÄXTBASERAT 

PROTEIN
•  4 GRAM KOLHYDRATER PER PORTION  
Denna produkt ska användas som en del av en varierad och balanserad kost och en hälsosam livsstil.

SUGGERIMENTI D’USO: Aggiungere un misurino di It Works! 
Shake in un bicchiere con 250-300 ml di acqua. Miscelare, 
mescolare vivacemente o agitare nel proprio It Works! 
Blender Bottle finché non si dissolve completamente. 
Aggiungere altra acqua o ghiaccio fino a raggiungere la 
struttura / consistenza preferita. Può essere utilizzato anche 
in cottura o essere aggiunto ai cibi preferiti.

PROTEINE IN POLVERO A BASE VEGETALE

•  NON CONTIENE COLORANTI O 
EDULCORANTI ARTIFICIALI

•  AD ALTO CONTENUTO DI PROTEINE
•  LA PROTEINA CONTRIBUISCE ALLA 

CRESCITA ED AL MANTENIMENTO 
DELLA MASSA MUSCOLARE

•  PROTEINE CHE SAZIANO E 
FORNISCONO ENERGIA DI LUNGA 
DURATA

•  15 GRAMMI DI PROTEINE PULITE DI 
ORIGINE VEGETALE

•  4 GRAMMI DI CARBOIDRATI PER 
PORZIONE 

Questo prodotto dev'essere utilizzato come parte di una dieta variata ed equilibrata e di uno stile di 
vita sano.

ATTENZIONE: : Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini. 
Tenere lontano da fonti di calore, dalla luce e dall'umidità. 
Conservare a temperatura ambiente. Non acquistare se il 
sigillo è rotto o mancante.

CONSEILS D’UTILISATION : Ajoutez une cuillerée rase 
d’It Works! Shake à un verre contenant entre 250 ml 
et 300 ml d’eau. Mélangez, remuez ou secouez dans votre It 
Works! Blender Bottle jusqu’à ce que la poudre se dissolve 
complètement. Ajoutez de l’eau ou des glaçons jusqu’à 
obtention de la consistance/texture désirée. Vous
pouvez également l’utiliser en cuisine pour une cuisson au
four ou l’ajouter à vos aliments préférés.

PROTÉINE EN POUDRE À BASE DE 
PLANTES

MISE EN GARDE : Tenir hors de la portée des enfants. 
Conserver à l'abri de la chaleur, de la lumière et de l'humidité. 
Conserver à température ambiante. Ne pas utiliser si le sceau 
de sécurité est manquant ou endommagé.

•  SANS COLORANTS NI ÉDULCORANTS 
ARTIFICIELS  

•  RICHE EN PROTÉINE
•  LA PROTÉINE CONTRIBUE AU 

DÉVELOPPEMENT DE LA MASSE 
MUSCULAIRE ET AU MAINTIEN DE 
CELLE-CI

•  PROTÉINE LONGUE DURÉE POUR UNE 
PLUS GRANDE SENSATION DE SATIÉTÉ 

•  15 GRAMMES DE PROTÉINE DE 
QUALITÉ  ET À BASE DE PLANTES

•  4 GRAMMES DE GLUCIDES PAR 
PORTION 

Ce produit doit être utilisé dans le cadre d’une alimentation variée et équilibrée et d’un
mode de vie sain.   

EMPFOHLENE ANWENDUNG: Zur Zubereitung des Shakes 
einen gestrichenen Messlöffel It Works! Shake mit 
250 - 300 ml Wasser vermischen. Zur Zubereitung in einem 
Mixer mixen, in Wasser einrühren oder in der It Works! 
Blender Bottle shaken, bis das Pulver vollständig gelöst ist. 
Mehr Wasser oder Eis hinzugeben, bis die gewünschte 
Konsistenz erreicht ist. Das Produkt kann auch mit anderen 
Zutaten kombiniert werden oder als Backzutat dienen.

PROTEINPULVER AUF PFLANZENBASIS

WICHTIGER HINWEIS: Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern 
aufbewahren. Vor Wärme, Licht und Feuchtigkeit geschützt 
lagern. Bei Zimmertemperatur aufbewahren. Nicht 
verwenden, wenn das Siegel verletzt ist oder fehlt.

•  FREI VON KÜNSTLICHEN FARB- UND 
SÜSSSTOFFEN

•  HOHER EIWEISSGEHALT
•  EIWEISS TRÄGT ZUM AUFBAU UND 

ERHALT DER MUSKELMASSE BEI
•  LANG ANHALTENDE 

PROTEINVERSORGUNG MIT 
SÄTTIGENDER WIRKUNG 

•  15 GRAMM REINES PFLANZLICHES 
EIWEISS

•  4 GRAMM KOHLENHYDRATE PRO 
PORTION 

Dieses Produkt sollte als Bestandteil einer abwechslungsreichen, ausgewogenen Ernährung und 
einer gesunden Lebensweise verwendet werden. 

ADVERTENCIAS: Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños. 
Proteger del calor, la luz y la humedad. Conservar a 
temperatura ambiente. No usar si falta el sello o está roto.

USO RECOMENDADO: Añade una cucharada rasa de It Works! 
Shake a un vaso de agua de 250-300 ml. Mezcla, remueve 
rápidamente o agita tu It Works! Blender Bottle hasta que se 
disuelva completamente. Añade más agua o hielo hasta 
alcanzar la textura y consistencia deseada. También se puede 
utilizar para hornear o para añadirse a tus comidas 
preferidas.

PROTEÍNA EN POLVO DE ORIGEN VEGETAL

•  SIN COLORANTES NI EDULCORANTES 
ARTIFICIALES  

•  ALTO CONTENIDO EN PROTEÍNA

•  LA PROTEÍNA CONTRIBUYE AL 
CRECIMIENTO Y EL MANTENIMIENTO 
DE LA MASA MUSCULAR

•  PROTEÍNA DE LARGA DURACIÓN QUE 
SACIA

•  15 G DE PROTEÍNA PURA DE ORIGEN 
VEGETAL

•  4 G DE HIDRATOS DE CARBONO POR 
DOSIS

Este producto debe usarse como parte de una dieta variada y equilibrada y de un estilo de vida sano. 

BRUKSANVISNING: Tilsett en strøken måleskje It Works! Shake 
til 250-300 ml vann. Rør kraftig sammen enten for hånd eller 
med en stavmikser, eller bruk din It Works! Blender Bottle og 
rist til pulveret er helt oppløst. Tilsett ekstra vann eller is til 
du har fått den konsistensen/tykkelsen du ønsker. Kan også 
tilsettes deig og rører når du baker, eller til annen mat.

PLANTEBASERT PROTEINPULVER

ADVARSEL: Oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn. Må ikke utsettes 
for varme, lys eller fukt. Oppbevares i romtemperatur. Må ikke 
brukes hvis forseglingen er brutt eller mangler.

•  INNEHOLDER IKKE KUNSTIGE 
FARGESTOFFER, ELLER 
SØTNINGSMIDLER 

•  HØYT PROTEININNHOLD
•  PROTEIN KAN BIDRA TIL Å 

OPPRETTHOLDE NORMAL BEN- OG 
MUSKELMASSE

•  LANGSOMME PROTEINER SOM GIR 
GOD METTHETSFØLELSE 

•  15 GRAM RENT, PLANTEBASERT 
PROTEIN

•  4 GRAM KARBOHYDRATER I HVER 
PORSJON

Dette produktet bør brukes i kombinasjon med et variert og balansert kosthold og en sunn livsstil

KASVIPOHJAINEN PROTEIINIJAUHE

HUOM! Säilytettävä lasten ulottumattomissa. Suojele 
lämmöltä, valolta ja kosteudelta.Säilytä huoneenlämmössä.  
Tuotetta ei tule käyttää jos pakkauksen suojakääre on 
rikkoontunut tai se puuttuu.

•  EI SISÄLLÄ KEINOTEKOISIA VÄRI- TAI 
MAKEUTUSAINEITA

•  SISÄLTÄÄ RUNSAASTI PROTEIINEJA
•  PROTEIINI EDISTÄÄ LIHASMASSAN 

KASVUA JA YLLÄPITOA
•  PITKÄÄN VAIKUTTAVA JA TÄYTTÄVÄ 

PROTEIINI 
•  SISÄLTÄÄ 15 G PUHDASTA 

KASVIPERÄISTÄ PROTEIINIA
•  YKSI ANNOS SISÄLTÄÄ 4 G 

HIILIHYDRAATTEJA 
Nauti osana monipuolista ja tasapainoista ruokavaliota ja terveellistä elämäntapaa. 

KÄYTTÖOHJEET: Laita yksi mittalusikallinen It Works! Shake 
-jauhetta 2,5-3,0 dl:n lasiin. Sekoita, vispaa tai ravista 
juomaa It Works! Blender Bottle -pullossa kunnes jauhe on 
täysin liuennut veteen. Lisää vettä tai jäätä kunnes juomalla 
on haluamasi koostumus/rakenne. Jauhe sopii myös 
leivontaan tai sitä voi lisätä lempiruokiin.

GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING: Doe een schepje It Works! Shake in 
een glas met 250-300 ml water. Meng, roer het flink door 
elkaar of shake het in je It Works! Blender Bottle, totdat het 
poeder helemaal opgelost is. Voeg extra water of ijs toe om 
de gewenste textuur/dikte te bereiken. Kan ook bij het 
bakken gebruikt worden of aan het lievelingsvoedsel 
toegevoegd worden.

PROTEÏNEPOEDER OP PLANTAARDIGE 
BASIS

WAARSCHUWING: Buiten bereik van kinderen bewaren. 
Beschermen tegen warmte, licht en vochtigheid. Op 
kamertemperatuur bewaren. Niet gebruiken wanneer de zegel 
verbroken is of ontbreekt.

•  GEEN KUNSTMATIGE KLEUR- OF 
ZOETSTOFFEN 

•  RIJK AAN PROTEÏNE
•  PROTEÏNE DRAAGT BIJ AAN DE 

TOENAME EN HET BEHOUD VAN 
SPIERMASSA

•  LANG AANHOUDENDE PROTEÏNE DIE 
VERZADIGT 

•  15 GRAM ZUIVERE PROTEÏNE OP 
PLANTAARDIGE BASIS

•  4 GRAM KOOLHYDRATEN PER PORTIE  
Dit product moet gebruikt worden als onderdeel van een gevarieerde en evenwichtige voeding en een 
gezonde levensstijl. 
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Distributed by / Distribué par / Distribuido por / Vertrieb durch / Jakelija / 
Distribueret af / Distribuert av / Distributeur / Distributör / Distribuito da 
It Works! Marketing International UC
45-46 James Place East
Dublin 2, Ireland
Made in the USA / Fabriqué aux États-Unis / Fabricado en EE. UU. / Hergestellt 
in den USA / Valmistettu Yhdysvalloissa / Fremstillet i USA / Produsert i USA / 
Gemaakt in de VS / Tillverkad i USA / Prodotto negli Stati Uniti
Item #EU33202 |  I5797506 | pac-shake-c-eu-outins-003

INGREDIENTS: Protein blend (pea protein isolate, brown rice protein concentrate), cocoa powder, flavourings 
(chocolate and vanilla), thickeners (guar gum, xanthan gum), salt, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), anti-caking agent 
(silicon dioxide), sweeteners (steviol glycosides, thaumatin).
INGRÉDIENTS : Mélange de protéines (isolat de protéine de pois, concentré de protéines de riz complet), poudre de 
cacao, arômes (chocolat et vanille), épaississants (gomme de guar, gomme xanthane), sel, émulsifiant (lécithine de 
tournesol), antiagglomérant (dioxyde de silicium), édulcorants (glycosides de stéviol, thaumatine).
INGREDIENTES: Mezcla de proteínas (aislado de proteína de guisante, concentrado de proteína de arroz integral), 
cacao en polvo, aromatizantes (chocolate y vainilla), espesantes (goma guar, goma xantana), sal, emulsionante (lecitina 
de girasol), agente antiaglomerante (dióxido de silicio), edulcorantes (glicósidos de esteviol, taumatina).
ZUTATEN: Proteinmischung (Proteinisolat aus Erbsen, Proteinkonzentrat aus Vollkornreis), Kakaopulver, Aromastoffe 
(Schokolade und Vanille), Verdickungsmittel (Guarkernmehl, Xanthangummi), Salz, Emulgator (Sonnenblumenlecithin), 
Antiklumpmittel (Siliziumdioxid), Süßstoffe (Steviol-Glykoside, Thaumatin).
AINESOSAT: Proteiiniyhdistelmä (herneproteiini-isolaatti, ruskean riisin proteiinitiiviste), kaakaojauhe, aromit (suklaa ja 
vanilja), sakeutusaineet (guarkumi, ksantaanikumi), suola, emulgointiaine (auringonkukkalesitiini), 
paakkuuntumisenestoaine (piidioksidi), makeutusaineet (stevioliglykosidit, taumatiini).
INGREDIENSER: proteinblanding (ærteprotein isolat, proteinkoncentrat frat brune) Kakaopulver, Smagsvarianter 
(chokolade og vanilla), fortykningsmidler (guargummi, xanthangummi), salt, emulgator (solsikkelecitin), 
antiklumpningsmiddel (siliciumdioxid), sødemidler (steviolglucosider, thaumatin).
INGREDIENSER: Proteinblanding (erteproteinisolat, proteinkonsentrat fra brun ris), kakaopulver, aroma (sjokolade og 
vanilje), fortykningsmiddel (guargummi, xantangummi), salt, emulgator (solsikkelecitin), antiklumpemiddel 
(silikondioksid), søtningsmiddel (steviolglykosid, thaumatin).
INGREDIËNTEN: proteïnemix (erwtenproteïne isolaat, proteïneconcentraat van bruine rijst),  cacaopoeder, 
smaakstoffen (chocolade en vanille), verdikkingsmiddelen (guarpitmeel, xanthaangom), zout, emulgator (zonnebloem 
lecithine), antiklontermiddel (siliciumdioxide), zoetstoffen (steviolglycosiden, thaumatine).
INGREDIENSER: Proteinblandning (ärtproteinisolat, proteinkoncentrat av brunt ris),  kakaopulver, smakämnen (choklad 
och vanilj), förtjockningsmedel (guarokärnmjöl, xantangummi), salt, emulgeringsmedel (solroslecitin), 
klumpförebyggande medel (kiseldioxid), sötningsmedel (steviolglykosider, taumatin).
INGREDIENTI: miscela de proteine (proteine isolate di piselli, concentrato di proteine di riso integrale), cacao in polvere, 
aromi (cioccolato e vaniglia), addensanti (gomma di guar, gomma di xantano), sale, emulsionante (lecitina di girasole), 
agente antiagglomerante (biossido di silicio), edulcoranti (glicosidi steviolici, taumatina).

Serving Size: 1 scoop (25 g) / Une portion équivaut à : 1 cuillerée (25 g) / Tamaño por dosis: 1 cucharada (25 g) / 
Portionsgröße: 1 Messlöffel (25 g) / Annoskoko: 1 mittalusikallinen (25 g) / Portionsstørrelse: 1 måleske (25 g) / 
Porsjonsstørrelse: 1 måleskje (25 g) / Portie: 1 schepje (25 g) / Portionsstorlek: 1 skopa (25 g) / 
Porzione: 1 misurino (25 g)
Servings Per Container: 30 / Portions par boîte : 30 / Dosis por recipiente: 30 / Portionen pro Packung: 30 / 1 pussi 
sisältää 30 annosta / Portioner pr beholder: 30 / Porsjoner per boks: 30 / Aantal porties per verpakking: 30 / 
Portioner per behållare: 30 / Dosi per confezione: 30

Nutrition Information / Valeur nutritive / Información nutricional / 
Nährwertangaben / Ravintoarvot / Ernæringsinformation / 
Næringsinnhold / Voedingsinformatie / Näringsvärdesinformation / 
Informazioni nutrizionali 

Per 100 g / Pour 100 g / 
Por 100 g / Pro 100 g / 
100 g / Pr 100 g / Per 

100 g / Per 100 g / Per 
100 g / Per 100 g

Per 25 g / Pour 25 g / 
Por 25 g / Pro 25 g / 

25 g / Pr 25 g / 
Per 25 g / Per 25 g / 
Per 25 g / Per 25 g

Energy / Énergie / Energía / Brennwert / Energiaa / Energi / 
Energie / Valore energetico
Fat / Matières grasses / Grasas / Fett / Rasvaa / Fedt / 
Vetten / Grassi

Of which Saturates / Dont graisses saturées / De las cuales 
saturadas / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren / josta tyydyttyneitä 
rasvoja / Heraf mættede fedtsyrer / hvorav mettede fettsyrer / 
Waarvan verzadigd / varav mättat / Di cui Saturi

Carbohydrates / Glucides / Hidratos de carbono / 
Kohlenhydrate / Hiilihydraatteja / Kulhydrater / Karbohydrater / 
Koolhydraten / Kolhydrater / Carboidrati

Of which Sugars / Dont sucres / De los cuales azúcares / 
davon Zucker / joista sokeria / Heraf sukkerarter / hvorav 
sukkerarter / Waarvan suikers / varav socker/ Di cui Zuccheri

Dietary fibre / Fibres alimentaires / Fibra alimentaria / 
Ballaststoffe / Kuitua / Kostfibre / Kostfiber / Voedingsvezels / 
Fibre dietetiche
Protein / Protéines / Proteínas / Eiweiß / Proteiinia / 
Proteïne / Proteine
Salt / Sel / Sodio / Salz / Suolaa / Zout / Sale

392 kcal / 1653 kJ

8,0 g

4,0 g

16,0 g

0 g

8,0 g

60,0 g

3,2 g

98 kcal / 413 kJ

2 g

1,0 g

4,0 g

0 g

2,0 g

15 g

0,8 g

PLANT-BASED PROTEIN POWDER. WITH SWEETENER. | RICH CHOCOLATE
SOY-FREE. NON-GMO. DAIRY-FREE. VEGAN. | NET WT. 750 G

SUPPORT • SUSTAIN • MAINTAIN

KASVIPOHJAINEN PROTEIINIJAUHE. MAKEUTETTU MAKEUTUSAINEILLA. | HERKULLINEN SUKLAAN MAKU
EI SISÄLLÄ SOIJAA. GMO-VAPAA. MAIDOTON TUOTE. SOPII VEGAANEILLE. | NETTOPAINO 750 G

TUKEE • SÄILYTTÄÄ • YLLÄPITÄÄ

PROTÉINE EN POUDRE À BASE DE PLANTES. AVEC ÉDULCORANT. | CHOCOLAT INTENSE 
SANS SOJA. SANS OGM. SANS PRODUITS LAITIERS. VÉGÉTALIEN. | POIDS NET : 750 G

FORTIFIE • ENTRETIENT • MAINTIENT

PROTEINPULVER AUF PFLANZENBASIS. MIT SÜSSSTOFF. | FEINE SCHOKOLADE 
SOJAFREI. GMO-FREI. FREI VON MILCHBESTANDTEILEN. VEGAN. | NETTOGEWICHT 750 G

UNTERSTÜTZEN • AUFRECHTERHALTEN • FÖRDERN

PROTEÍNA EN POLVO DE ORIGEN VEGETAL. CON EDULCORANTE. | CHOCOLATE INTENSO
SIN SOJA. SIN OMG. SIN LÁCTEOS. VEGANO. | PESO NETO 750 G

APOYA • SOSTIENE • MANTIENE

PROTEÏNEPOEDER OP PLANTAARDIGE BASIS. MET ZOETSTOF. | VOLLE CHOCOLADE
SOJAVRIJ. GGO-VRIJ. ZUIVELVRIJ. VEGANISTISCH. | NETTOGEWICHT 750 G

TER ONDERSTEUNING • VOEDZAAM • VOOR BEHOUD

PLANTEBASERT PROTEINPULVER. TILSATT SØTNINGSMIDDEL. | SJOKOLADE
INNEHOLDER IKKE SOYA. INNEHOLDER IKKE GENMODIFISERTE INGREDIENSER. INNEHOLDER IKKE 
MEIERIPRODUKTER. EGNET FOR VEGANERE. | NETTOVEKT 750 G

UNDERBYGG • OPPRETTHOLD • VEDLIKEHOLD

VÄXTBASERAT PROTEINPULVER. MED SÖTNINGSMEDEL. | FYLLIG CHOKLAD
SOJAFRI. GMO-FRI. MJÖLKFRI. VEGANSK. | NETTOVIKT 750 G

STÖD • BEHÅLL • UPPRÄTTHÅLL

PLANTEBASERET PROTEINPULVER. MED SØDEMIDDEL. | INTENS CHOKOLADESMAG
SOJAFRI. GMO-FRI (IKKE GENETISK MODIFICERET). UDEN MÆLKEPRODUKTER. VEGANSK. 
NETTOVÆGT 750 G

STØT • BEVAR • VEDLIGEHOLD

PROTEINE IN POLVERO A BASE VEGETALE. CON EDULCORANTE. | CIOCCOLATO INTENSO
SENZA SOIA. NON OGM. SENZA LATTOSIO. VEGANO. | PESO NETTO 750 G

SUPPORTA • SOSTIENE • MANTIENE

SUGGESTED USE: Add one level scoop of It Works! Shake 
to 250-300 ml water. Add extra water or ice until you 
reach your preferred texture/consistency. Blend, stir briskly 
or shake in your It Works! Blender Bottle until completely 
dissolved. May also be used in baking or added to 
favourite foods.

PLANT-BASED PROTEIN POWDER

WARNING: Keep out of reach of children. Protect from heat, 
light and moisture. Store at room temperature. Do not use 
if seal is broken or missing.

•  NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS OR 
ARTIFICIAL SWEETENERS

•  HIGH IN PROTEIN
•  PROTEIN CONTRIBUTES TO THE 

GROWTH AND MAINTENANCE OF 
MUSCLE MASS

•  LONG LASTING PROTEIN THAT 
SATISFIES

•  15 GRAMS OF CLEAN, PLANT-BASED 
PROTEIN

•  4 GRAMS OF CARBOHYDRATES PER 
SERVING

This product should be used as part of a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle.  

•  INGEN KUNSTIGE FARVESTOFFER 
ELLER KUNSTIGE SØDEMIDLER

•  HØJT PROTEININDHOLD
•  PROTEIN BIDRAGER TIL VÆKST OG 

VEDLIGEHOLDELSE AF 
MUSKELMASSEN

•  LANGSOMT OPTAGELIGT PROTEIN,  
DER MÆTTER

•  15 G REN PLANTEBASERET PROTEIN
•  4 G KULHYDRATER PR. PORTION
Dette produkt bør anvendes som en del af en varieret og afbalanceret kost og en sund livsstil. 

BRUGSANVISNING: Tilsæt en strøget skefuld It Works! Shake 
til et glas med 250-300 ml vand. Bland, rør energisk elle ryst 
i din It Works! Blender Bottle, indtil den er helt opløst. 
Tilsæt mere vand eller is, indtil du opnår din foretrukne 
konsistens. Kan også bruges til bagning eller tilsættes 
favoritretter.

PLANTEBASERET PROTEINPULVER

ADVARSEL: Opbevares utilgængeligt for børn. Beskyt mod 
varme, lys og fugt. Opbevar ved stuetemperatur. Må ikke 
bruges, hvis forseglingen er brudt eller mangler.

ANVÄNDNING: Häll en slät skopa It Works! Shake i ett flas 
med 250-300 ml vatten. Blanda, vispa eller skaka om i din 
It Works! Blender Bottle tills blandningen är helt upplöst. 
Lägg till extra vatten eller is tills du uppnår önskad 
konsistens. Kan även användas vid bakning eller i din 
favoritmat.

VÄXTBASERAT PROTEINPULVER

VARNING: Förvaras oåtkomligt för barn. Skyddas från värme, 
solljus och fukt. Förvaras i rumstemperatur. Använd inte om 
förseglingen är bruten eller saknas.

•  INGA ARTIFICIELLA FÄRGER ELLER 
SÖTNINGSMEDEL  

•  PROTEINRIKT
•  PROTEIN STÄRKER UPPBYGGNADEN 

OCH UNDERHÅLLET AV MUSKELMASSA
•  PROTEIN SOM VARAR LÄNGE OCH 

SOM MÄTTAR 
•  15 GRAM RENT VÄXTBASERAT PROTEIN
•  4 GRAM KOLHYDRATER PER PORTION 
Denna produkt ska användas som en del av en varierad och balanserad kost och en hälsosam livsstil.  

SUGGERIMENTI D’USO Aggiungere un misurino di It Works! 
Shake in un bicchiere con 250-300 ml di acqua. Miscelare, 
mescolare vivacemente o agitare nel proprio It Works! 
Blender Bottle finché non si dissolve completamente. 
Aggiungere altra acqua o ghiaccio fino a raggiungere la 
struttura / consistenza preferita. Può essere utilizzato anche 
in cottura o essere aggiunto ai cibi preferiti.

PROTEINE IN POLVERO A BASE VEGETALE

•  NON CONTIENE COLORANTI O 
EDULCORANTI ARTIFICIALI

•  AD ALTO CONTENUTO DI PROTEINE
•  LA PROTEINA CONTRIBUISCE ALLA 

CRESCITA ED AL MANTENIMENTO 
DELLA MASSA MUSCOLARE

•  PROTEINE CHE SAZIANO E 
FORNISCONO ENERGIA DI LUNGA 
DURATA

•  15 GRAMMI DI PROTEINE PULITE DI 
ORIGINE VEGETALE

•  4 GRAMMI DI CARBOIDRATI PER 
PORZIONE 

Questo prodotto dev'essere utilizzato come parte di una dieta variata ed equilibrata e di uno 
stile di vita sano. 

ATTENZIONE: Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini. 
Tenere lontano da fonti di calore, dalla luce e dall'umidità. 
Conservare a temperatura ambiente. Non utilizzare se il 
sigillo è rotto o mancante.

CONSEILS D’UTILISATION : Ajoutez une cuillerée rase d’It 
Works! Shake à un verre contenant entre 250 ml et 300 ml 
d’eau. Mélangez, remuez ou secouez dans votre It Works! 
Blender Bottle jusqu’à ce que la poudre se dissolve 
complètement. Ajoutez de l’eau ou des glaçons jusqu’à 
obtention de la consistance/texture désirée.  Vous pouvez 
également l’utiliser en cuisine pour une cuisson au four ou 
l’ajouter à vos aliments préférés.

PROTÉINE EN POUDRE À BASE DE 
PLANTES

MISE EN GARDE : Tenir hors de la portée des enfants. 
Conserver à l'abri de la chaleur, de la lumière et de l'humidité. 
Conserver à température ambiante. Ne pas utiliser si le sceau 
de sécurité est manquant ou endommagé.

•  SANS COLORANTS NI ÉDULCORANTS 
ARTIFICIELS  

•  RICHE EN PROTÉINE
•  LA PROTÉINE CONTRIBUE AU 

DÉVELOPPEMENT DE LA MASSE 
MUSCULAIRE ET AU MAINTIEN DE 
CELLE-CI

•  PROTÉINE LONGUE DURÉE POUR UNE 
PLUS GRANDE SENSATION DE SATIÉTÉ 

•  15 GRAMMES DE PROTÉINE DE 
QUALITÉ  ET À BASE DE PLANTES

•  4 GRAMMES DE GLUCIDES PAR 
PORTION 

Ce produit doit être utilisé dans le cadre d’une alimentation variée et équilibrée et d’un
mode de vie sain.   

EMPFOHLENE ANWENDUNG: Zur Zubereitung des Shakes 
einen gestrichenen Messlöffel It Works! Shake mit 
250 - 300 ml Wasser vermischen. Zur Zubereitung in einem 
Mixer mixen, in Wasser einrühren oder in der It Works! 
Blender Bottle shaken, bis das Pulver vollständig gelöst ist. 
Mehr Wasser oder Eis hinzugeben, bis die gewünschte 
Konsistenz erreicht ist.  Das Produkt kann auch mit anderen 
Zutaten kombiniert werden oder als Backzutat dienen.

PROTEINPULVER AUF PFLANZENBASIS

WICHTIGER HINWEIS: Außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern 
aufbewahren. Vor Wärme, Licht und Feuchtigkeit geschützt 
lagern. Bei Zimmertemperatur aufbewahren. Nicht 
verwenden, wenn das Siegel verletzt ist oder fehlt.

•  FREI VON KÜNSTLICHEN FARB- UND 
SÜSSSTOFFEN

•  HOHER EIWEISSGEHALT

•  EIWEISS TRÄGT ZUM AUFBAU UND 
ERHALT DER MUSKELMASSE BEI

•  LANG ANHALTENDE 
PROTEINVERSORGUNG MIT 
SÄTTIGENDER WIRKUNG 

•  15 GRAMM REINES PFLANZLICHES 
EIWEISS

•  4 GRAMM KOHLENHYDRATE PRO 
PORTION 

Dieses Produkt sollte als Bestandteil einer abwechslungsreichen, ausgewogenen Ernährung und 
einer gesunden Lebensweise verwendet werden. 

ADVERTENCIAS: Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños. 
Proteger del calor, la luz y la humedad. Conservar a 
temperatura ambiente. No usar si falta el sello o está roto.

USO RECOMENDADO: Añade una cucharada rasa de It Works! 
Shake en 250-300 ml de agua. Mezcla, remueve rápidamente 
o agita tu It Works! Blender Bottle hasta que se disuelva 
completamente. Añade más agua o hielo hasta alcanzar la 
textura y consistencia deseada. También se puede utilizar 
para hornear o añadirse a tus comidas preferidas.

PROTEÍNA EN POLVO DE ORIGEN VEGETAL

•  SIN COLORANTES NI EDULCORANTES 
ARTIFICIALES  

•  ALTO CONTENIDO EN PROTEÍNA

•  LA PROTEÍNA CONTRIBUYE AL 
CRECIMIENTO Y EL MANTENIMIENTO 
DE LA MASA MUSCULAR

•  PROTEÍNA DE LARGA DURACIÓN QUE 
SACIA

•  15 G DE PROTEÍNA PURA DE ORIGEN 
VEGETAL

•  4 G DE HIDRATOS DE CARBONO POR 
DOSIS

Este producto debe usarse como parte de una dieta variada y equilibrada y de un estilo de vida sano. 

BRUKSANVISNING: Tilsett en strøken måleskje It Works! Shake 
til 250-300 ml vann. Rør kraftig sammen enten for hånd eller 
med en stavmikser, eller bruk din It Works! Blender Bottle og 
rist til pulveret er helt oppløst. Tilsett ekstra vann eller is til 
du har fått den konsistensen/tykkelsen du ønsker. Kan også 
tilsettes deig og rører når du baker, eller til annen mat.

PLANTEBASERT PROTEINPULVER

ADVARSEL: Oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn. Må ikke 
utsettes for varme, lys eller fukt. Oppbevares i 
romtemperatur. Må ikke brukes hvis forseglingen er brutt 
eller mangler.

•  INNEHOLDER IKKE KUNSTIGE 
FARGESTOFFER ELLER 
SØTNINGSMIDLER

•  HØYT PROTEININNHOLD
•  PROTEIN KAN BIDRA TIL Å 

OPPRETTHOLDE NORMAL BEN- OG 
MUSKELMASSE

•  LANGSOMME PROTEINER SOM GIR 
GOD METTHETSFØLELSE 

•  15 GRAM RENT, PLANTEBASERT 
PROTEIN

•  4 GRAM KARBOHYDRATER I HVER 
PORSJON

Dette produktet bør brukes i kombinasjon med et variert og balansert kosthold og en sunn livsstil. 

KASVIPOHJAINEN PROTEIINIJAUHE

VAROITUS! Säilytettävä lasten ulottumattomissa. Suojele 
lämmöltä, valolta ja kosteudelta. Säilytä huoneenlämmössä. 
Tuotetta ei tule käyttää jos pakkauksen suojakääre on 
rikkoontunut tai se puuttuu.

•  EI SISÄLLÄ KEINOTEKOISIA VÄRI- TAI 
MAKEUTUSAINEITA

•  SISÄLTÄÄ RUNSAASTI PROTEIINEJA
•  PROTEIINI EDISTÄÄ LIHASMASSAN 

KASVUA JA YLLÄPITOA
•  PITKÄÄN VAIKUTTAVA JA TÄYTTÄVÄ 

PROTEIINI 
•  SISÄLTÄÄ 15 G PUHDASTA 

KASVIPERÄISTÄ PROTEIINIA
•  YKSI ANNOS SISÄLTÄÄ 4 G 

HIILIHYDRAATTEJA 
Nauti osana monipuolista ja tasapainoista ruokavaliota ja terveellistä elämäntapaa. 

KÄYTTÖOHJEET: Laita yksi mittalusikallinen It Works! Shake 
-jauhetta 2,5-3,0 dl:n lasiin. Sekoita, vispaa tai ravista 
juomaa It Works! –Blender Bottle-pullossa kunnes jauhe on 
täysin liuennut veteen. Lisää vettä tai jäätä kunnes juomalla 
on haluamasi koostumus/rakenne. Jauhe sopii myös 
leivontaan tai sitä voi lisätä lempiruokiin.

GEBRUIKSAANWIJZING: doe een schepje It Works! Shake in 
een glas met 250-300 ml water. Meng, roer het flink door 
elkaar of shake het in je It Works! Blender Bottle, totdat het 
poeder helemaal opgelost is. Voeg extra water of ijs toe om 
de gewenste textuur/dikte te bereiken. Kan ook bij het 
bakken gebruikt worden of aan het lievelingsvoedsel 
toegevoegd worden.

PROTEÏNEPOEDER OP PLANTAARDIGE 
BASIS

WAARSCHUWING: buiten bereik van kinderen bewaren. 
Beschermen tegen warmte, licht en vochtigheid. Op 
kamertemperatuur bewaren. Niet gebruiken wanneer de zegel 
verbroken is of ontbreekt.

•  GEEN KUNSTMATIGE KLEUR- OF 
ZOETSTOFFEN 

•  RIJK AAN PROTEÏNE
•  PROTEÏNE DRAAGT BIJ AAN DE 

TOENAME EN HET BEHOUD VAN 
SPIERMASSA

•  LANG AANHOUDENDE PROTEÏNE DIE 
VERZADIGT 

•  15 GRAM ZUIVERE PROTEÏNE OP 
PLANTAARDIGE BASIS

•  4 GRAM KOOLHYDRATEN PER PORTIE 
Dit product moet gebruikt worden als onderdeel van een gevarieerde en evenwichtige voeding en een 
gezonde levensstijl. 

Service Rep : Rhonda Crum (rhonda@consolidatedlabel.com)
(407) 339-2626 ext. 8018

Pre-Press : Coral Cashes
Changes or revisions, other than to correct errors or omissions by Consolidated Label, may result in additional charges.
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This product should be used as part of a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. 
It is illegal for a promoter or a participant in a trading scheme to persuade anyone to make a payment by promising benefits from getting 
others to join a scheme. Do not be misled by claims that high earnings are easily achieved.
It Works! Marketing International UC, 45-46 James Place East, Dublin 2, Ireland
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What is It Works! Shake?
It Works! Shake is clean, plant-based protein that will 
help you energise your workouts, build lean muscle 
mass, and support your healthy metabolism! It Works! 
Shake provides 15 grams of protein per serving in a 
proprietary blend of Yellow Pea and Organic Sprouted 
Brown Rice proteins. This “perfect protein” blend 
provides a vegan-friendly source of complete protein, 
supporting your optimal health – protein contributes 
to a growth in lean muscle mass, supporting strength 
and power during exercise, and sustaining your 
energy! All in a clean, vegan protein powder that’s 
soy-free, dairy-free, Non-GMO, and free of 
antibiotics and growth hormones.     

Why do I need It Works! Shake? 
Because you need protein!  There are nine essential 
amino acids that your body cannot make and you can 
get them from a high protein diet. These amino acids 
are necessary for everything from immune function, 
metabolism and weight management to muscle repair, 
growth, development and performance. It Works! 
Shake packs the punch of 15 grams of clean, plant-
based protein in a proprietary blend of Yellow Pea and 
Organic Sprouted Brown Rice proteins. This “perfect 
protein” blend provides a vegan-friendly source of 
complete protein, supporting your optimal health – 
protein contributes to a growth in lean muscle mass, 
supporting strength and power during exercise, and 
sustaining your energy!

Won’t a protein powder make me bulk up/gain 
weight?
You won’t bulk up from eating protein or taking 
protein powder. In fact, It Works! Shake is a clean, 
satisfying protein that crushes cravings to help you 
feel fuller longer! Protein from It Works! Shake, 
just like protein from other food sources, doesn’t 
cause an intense blood sugar spike and “crash” like 
carbohydrates do. Meet your protein needs with 

IT WORKS! SHAKE  
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It Works! Shake - you’ll feel satisfied, experience 
sustained energy, and give your muscles much-
needed nutrient support.

What is the difference between the plant-based 
protein of It Works! Shake versus a whey-based 
protein shake?
While whey protein is quickly absorbed by the body 
to assist in muscle growth and recovery, it is animal 
based so this rules out whey protein as an option for 
anyone with lactose intolerance or anyone following 
a vegetarian or vegan diet. It Works! Shake is a 
clean, plant-based protein in a proprietary blend 
of Yellow Pea and Organic Sprouted Brown Rice 
proteins with similar benefits of a whey protein - 
protein contributes to a growth in lean muscle mass, 
supporting strength and power during exercise, and 
sustaining your energy! PLUS, it’s a long lasting 
protein that satisfies! 

What are the benefits of It Works! Shake plant-
based proteins?
It Works! Shake helps you to power up your results 
and energise your workouts, build lean muscle mass, 
and support your healthy metabolism! That’s the 
power of plant-based protein! 

With a proprietary blend of Yellow Pea and Organic 
Sprouted Brown Rice proteins, this “perfect protein” 
blend provides a vegan-friendly source of complete 
protein. So it’s ready to go to work for your optimal 
health— protein contributes to a growth in lean 
muscle mass, supporting strength and power during 
exercise, and sustaining your energy!

Soy-free, dairy-free, and Non-GMO, this plant-
based protein makes It Works! Shake a great choice 
for vegans, vegetarians, or anyone with soy/dairy 
sensitivity or anyone who wants to ensure their 
protein is clean!

FREQUENTY ASKED QUESTIONS



This product should be used as part of a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. 
It is illegal for a promoter or a participant in a trading scheme to persuade anyone to make a payment by promising benefits from getting 
others to join a scheme. Do not be misled by claims that high earnings are easily achieved.
It Works! Marketing International UC, 45-46 James Place East, Dublin 2, Ireland

pis-shake-eu-en-003

   PRODUCT INFO

4

IT WORKS! SHAKE  

PLANT-BASED PROTEIN POWDER

FREQUENTY ASKED QUESTIONS
What are the “plants” used in the plant-based 
protein of It Works! Shake?
It Works! Shake is powered by a proprietary blend 
of Yellow Pea and Organic Sprouted Brown Rice 
proteins. This “perfect protein” blend provides a 
vegan-friendly source of complete protein. What 
does that mean? These two proteins complement 
each other, together, these two create a complete 
protein that are ready to go to work for your optimal 
health!

What is the recommended serving of It Works! 
Shake?
You can enjoy multiple servings of It Works! Shake 
throughout your day! Just mix one scoop with 250 
– 300 ml of water for a protein-packed shake that’s 
perfect for you—rich and creamy or light and smooth. 
It’s that easy, and you can even bake with it or add to 
your favourite foods!

When and how should I take It Works! Shake?
Because protein is so important to sustaining your 
energy and staving off hunger by keeping you fuller 
longer, any time is a good time to grab your It Works! 
Shake—make a Shake in the morning to go with 
your breakfast, use after a workout to support your 
muscle recovery, or take in the evening to fend off 
those late-night cravings. And while the name may be 
It Works! Shake, a shake isn’t all you can make! Add 
your favourite fruits and blend It Works! Shake into a 
smoothie, bake with it to make your own homemade 
protein or granola bars, or stir it into your favourite 
foods like oatmeal!  And of course, you can shake it 
when you mix one scoop with 250 – 300 ml of water 
and shake it up in your It Works! Blender Bottle!

Will cooking/baking with It Works! Shake cause it 
to lose any of its nutritional properties?
High temperatures can affect the protein’s structure, 
but the nine essential amino acids and branched-
chain amino acids (BCAA) will remain intact. Cooking 

or baking with It Works! Shake is a delicious way to 
enjoy the benefits of this perfect protein blend! 

Is It Works! Shake gluten-free?
It Works! Shake is formulated using gluten-free 
ingredients. It is not currently tested to detect 
gluten that may or may not be introduced during the 
manufacturing process.

Is It Works! Shake vegan?
Yes, It Works! Shake is vegan, soy-free, dairy-free 
and Non-GMO!

Is It Works! Shake lactose-free?
Yes, It Works! Shake is dairy and lactose-free.

Is the plant-based protein in It Works! Shake  
Non-GMO?
Yes, the Yellow Pea and Organic Sprouted Brown Rice 
are Non-GMO.

Is It Works! Shake a meal replacement? 
It Works! Shake is a filling, protein-packed snack 
to enjoy between meals, after your workout, or 
even when you’re craving something sweet before 
bed. It Works! Shake is not intended to be a meal 
replacement.

How many calories are in the It Works! Shake? 
It Works! Shake Creamy Vanilla is 90 calories per 
serving, It Works! Shake Rich Chocolate is 98 calories 
per serving when mixed in water. Keep in mind that 
adding milk, fruit, or nuts and blending can make a 
delicious smoothie, but will also add to calories.


